Ergebnisse Rookies Klasse A

Bib
7
33
30
31
34
15
35
29
32

Name
Ernst Paul
Wernerus Paul
Meeder Noah
Nickmann Maximilian
Efinger Augustin
Kruschitz Valentin
Schacher Leon
Mads Barwich
Kreitmeier Linus
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Klasse
A
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Punkte
660
640
530
490
450
410
335
330
200



